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Prova 7 Femin., 800m Livres Infantis A
18.01.2020 - 17:58 Resultados
Rec Regional 9:27.51 Rafaela Gomes Azevedo SAD Algés 2015
Rec Regional Absoluto 8:23.23 Diana Margarida Duraes SLB Felgueiras 2018
Rec Nacional 9:03.90 Alexandra Maria Silva FCP Porto 1980
Rec Nacional Absoluto 8:23.23 Diana Margarida Duraes SLB Felgueiras 2018

Pontos: FINA 2019

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube Tempo Pts

1. Juliana Soromenho Santos 07 Benfica 10:27.21 446
100m: 1:14.04 1:14.04 300m: 3:52.24 1:19.54 500m: 6:31.92 1:19.75 700m: 9:10.35 1:19.14
200m: 2:32.70 1:18.66 400m: 5:12.17 1:19.93 600m: 7:51.21 1:19.29 800m: 10:27.21 1:16.86

2. Leticia Rodrigues Magalhaes 07 Palmela Desporto 10:33.02 434
100m: 1:13.33 1:13.33 300m: 3:51.71 1:19.67 500m: 6:32.11 1:19.96 700m: 9:15.07 1:21.41
200m: 2:32.04 1:18.71 400m: 5:12.15 1:20.44 600m: 7:53.66 1:21.55 800m: 10:33.02 1:17.95

3. Luisa Ponte Jorge 07 União Piedense 10:33.28 433
100m: 1:15.43 1:15.43 300m: 3:56.53 1:20.51 500m: 6:38.07 1:20.08 700m: 9:16.70 1:19.02
200m: 2:36.02 1:20.59 400m: 5:17.99 1:21.46 600m: 7:57.68 1:19.61 800m: 10:33.28 1:16.58

4. Maria Francisca Malfeito 07 Sporting 10:39.83 420
100m: 1:15.56 1:15.56 300m: 3:57.67 1:21.29 500m: 6:40.56 1:21.24 700m: 9:22.24 1:20.84
200m: 2:36.38 1:20.82 400m: 5:19.32 1:21.65 600m: 8:01.40 1:20.84 800m: 10:39.83 1:17.59

5. Sara Sofia Alves 07 Naval Setubalense 10:39.85 420
100m: 1:13.47 1:13.47 300m: 3:54.09 1:20.75 500m: 6:37.64 1:21.63 700m: 9:21.85 1:22.12
200m: 2:33.34 1:19.87 400m: 5:16.01 1:21.92 600m: 7:59.73 1:22.09 800m: 10:39.85 1:18.00

6. Maria Bandarra Matos 07 Sporting 10:39.94 420
100m: 1:16.69 1:16.69 300m: 3:57.22 1:20.85 500m: 6:39.87 1:21.77 700m: 9:21.78 1:20.97
200m: 2:36.37 1:19.68 400m: 5:18.10 1:20.88 600m: 8:00.81 1:20.94 800m: 10:39.94 1:18.16

7. Leonor Carreiro Rodrigues 07 Benfica 10:45.50 409
100m: 1:16.65 1:16.65 300m: 4:00.93 1:22.19 500m: 6:43.51 1:20.28 700m: 9:26.56 1:21.88
200m: 2:38.74 1:22.09 400m: 5:23.23 1:22.30 600m: 8:04.68 1:21.17 800m: 10:45.50 1:18.94

8. Catarina Ferreira Rodrigues 07 Gesloures 10:46.00 408
100m: 1:16.03 1:16.03 300m: 3:57.20 1:21.56 500m: 6:41.56 1:22.10 700m: 9:26.35 1:22.52
200m: 2:35.64 1:19.61 400m: 5:19.46 1:22.26 600m: 8:03.83 1:22.27 800m: 10:46.00 1:19.65

9. Leonor Peso Parente 07 Palmela Desporto 10:48.18 404
100m: 1:16.65 1:16.65 300m: 4:01.71 1:22.42 500m: 6:44.28 1:21.02 700m: 9:27.91 1:22.17
200m: 2:39.29 1:22.64 400m: 5:23.26 1:21.55 600m: 8:05.74 1:21.46 800m: 10:48.18 1:20.27

10. Marta Nascimento Ribeiro 07 Natação e Triatlo de Lisboa 10:50.33 400
100m: 1:15.71 1:15.71 300m: 4:01.21 1:23.28 500m: 6:46.22 1:22.46 700m: 9:31.26 1:21.83
200m: 2:37.93 1:22.22 400m: 5:23.76 1:22.55 600m: 8:09.43 1:23.21 800m: 10:50.33 1:19.07

11. Leonor Castanho Santos 07 Sporting 10:55.92 390
100m: 1:17.69 1:17.69 300m: 4:01.85 1:22.04 500m: 6:45.80 1:22.06 700m: 9:33.04 1:23.90
200m: 2:39.81 1:22.12 400m: 5:23.74 1:21.89 600m: 8:09.14 1:23.34 800m: 10:55.92 1:22.88

12. Beatriz Heitor Cachaco 07 Odivelas 11:04.95 374
100m: 1:17.31 1:17.31 300m: 4:03.56 1:23.53 500m: 6:51.67 1:24.58 700m: 9:41.38 1:24.47
200m: 2:40.03 1:22.72 400m: 5:27.09 1:23.53 600m: 8:16.91 1:25.24 800m: 11:04.95 1:23.57

13. Maria Teresa Garcell 07 Fisica Torres Vedras 11:05.53 373
100m: 1:14.31 1:14.31 300m: 4:00.37 1:23.57 500m: 6:50.70 1:25.11 700m: 9:42.70 1:24.99
200m: 2:36.80 1:22.49 400m: 5:25.59 1:25.22 600m: 8:17.71 1:27.01 800m: 11:05.53 1:22.83

14. Ines Azevedo Baraona 07 C N Montijo 11:10.34 365
100m: 1:17.89 1:17.89 300m: 4:05.33 1:24.44 500m: 6:56.62 1:26.25 700m: 9:47.94 1:26.37
200m: 2:40.89 1:23.00 400m: 5:30.37 1:25.04 600m: 8:21.57 1:24.95 800m: 11:10.34 1:22.40

15. Matilde Anjos Frischknecht 07 Naval Setubalense 11:15.30 357
100m: 1:19.08 1:19.08 300m: 4:10.06 1:25.47 500m: 7:00.95 1:25.22 700m: 9:51.99 1:25.40
200m: 2:44.59 1:25.51 400m: 5:35.73 1:25.67 600m: 8:26.59 1:25.64 800m: 11:15.30 1:23.31

16. Eva Sofia Ascenso 07 Gesloures 11:27.21 339
100m: 1:23.73 1:23.73 300m: 4:19.64 1:28.02 500m: 7:14.25 1:27.26 700m: 10:05.96 1:26.10
200m: 2:51.62 1:27.89 400m: 5:46.99 1:27.35 600m: 8:39.86 1:25.61 800m: 11:27.21 1:21.25


